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Anlage
Kiesteichweg 11, 68199 Mannheim
T 0621-853858 vorstand@tcrww.de

Sportwart/in
Stark, Yannis
T 015773941288 yannis-stark@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Rogatzki, Uwe
T 015121019483 uwe.rogatzki@t-online.de
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Damen 1
MF: Alessa Schroers
m 01726388785; alessa.schroers@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Doll, Maren-Nele
Schroers, Alessa
Weigand, Julia
Trautmann, Klara
Stahl, Lilly

Kraus, Johanna
Hillje, Alessa
Wichmann, Vanessa
Berberich, Petra
Dérries, Annika
Schally-Winnewisser, Verena
Reichenbach, Hanna
Dr. Baur, Christina
Linnemann, Lisa
Gasthaus, Katharina
Silveira, Leonie
Wagner, Lena

Graf, Svenja

Ziemer, Elena
Ziemer, Antje
Muinch, Susann
Wichmann, Annabel
Schreckenberger, Sinja
Loos, Anika

Rucker, Carina
Braun, Luisa

Nitsch, Antonia
Moncado, Sabrina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29901186
29204470
28251527
29851346
20300802
20357735
29250093
20157680
27500568
20752628
26851422
29651085
28350659
29455163
28800846
20050411
29601593
29758618
21055228
27751818
26352450
20357712
20761159
29950104
29601518
20250129
29700791
20059931

LK DR Info
LK17,7
LK18,8
LK19,7
LK20,1
LK20,9
LK21,8
LK22,7
LK21,0
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK21,4
LK23,8
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK22,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Name (Nat.)

Seyffer, Jana

Grahl, Sophie

Sturm, Uta

Dillinger, Lea

Kraus, Christina
Baumann, Anna
Karcher, Nina

Boss, Anna

Faggin, Antonella
Schaffrannek, Talke Friederike
Weber, Uta
Bussecker, Christin
Lange, Sarah

Stark, Sofia

Pischel, Paulina
Schally, Olivia

Ryssel, Ava

Schnabel, Lena-Marie
Pischel, Flora
Winnewisser, Amily Lotta
Schmidt, Emilia
Karadas, Leyel

Ganz, Lara

Beyerle, Clara
Steinbrenner, Mina
Herbig, Anne

Ahrens, Nike

Maric, Greta

Roth, Simone

Simon, Dorottya Agnes
Podgolets, Ekaterina (CZE gA)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken

= == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29455447
29556442
28891634
29601297
20059920
20260289
20452998
20400301
20160705
27853298
28802602
29254452
28752093
29153583
20363172
20809559
21106151
21050086
20666174
21057019
20814167
20957481
20814162
20964564
20814176
20962766
20816048
21106150
27254383
29355867
29054836

LK DR Info
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK22,6
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK22,3
LK24,2
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,0
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